JetCon 3401G
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
User’s Manual
Version: 1.1  Date:2-DEC-2008
 1
Korenix JetCon 3401G
Industrial Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter
User’s Manual

MTBF 313,176 hours, MIL-HDBK-217F
 22
SFP Fiber Transceiver Order Information
Part Number Description
SFPGSX Gigabit SX SFP Transceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC, 550m
SFPGSX-w Gigabit SX SFPTransceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC,550m, -40~85℃ Wide Temp.
SFPGLX10 Gigabit LX SFP Transceiver, 1310nm, single-mode/LC,10km
SFPLX10-w Gigabit LX SFP Transceiver, 1310nm, single-mode/LC,10km, -40~85℃ Wide Temp.
SFPGSX2  Gigabit SX SFP Transceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC, 2km
SFPGSX2-w Gigabit SX SFP Transceiver, 850nm, multi-mode/LC, 2km, -40~85℃ Wide Temp.
SFPGLHX30 Gigabit LHX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,30km
SFPGLHX30-w Gigabit LHX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,30km, -40~85℃Wide Temp.
SFPGXD50  Gigabit XD SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,50km
SFPGXD50-w  Gigabit XD SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,50km, -40~85℃Wide Temp.
SFPGZX70 Gigabit ZX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,70km
SFPGZX70-w Gigabit ZX SFP Transceiver,1310nm, single-mode/LC,70km, -40~85℃Wide Temp.
 23
Revision History
Edition Date Modifications